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SCHOOL CELEBRATIONS
Session 2025-26
Sl. No. | Name of the Celebration Date Day
1 International Yoga Day 21-06-2025 Saturday
2 Independence Day 15-08-2025 Friday
3 Teacher’s Day 05-09-2025 Friday
4 Punya Tithi Day 11-09-2025 Thursday
5 Children’s Day 14-11-2025 Friday
6 Exhibition Day 26-11-2025 Wednesday
7 Sports Day 28-12-2025 Saturday
Swami Vivekananda
8 -01-
Jayanti / World Youth Day B Iethen anday
Netaji Subhash Chandra _
9 -01-
Bose Bifthday 23-01-2026 Friday
10 Republic Day 26-01-2026 Monday
1 School Foundation Day 15-03-2026 Sunday




